

Pachet produse de curatenie Gradinita VSeaca

I.D.: 76200868

Data publicarii	05.12.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 476,46 RON - 476,46 RON

Descriere: 1.|Avias Parchet 1.25l |BUC| 3.00| 7.01| 21.03| | 2.|Avias Gresie&Faianta 1.25l |BUC| 3.00| 6.50| 19.50| | 3.|AVIAS Covoare 1,25l |BUC| 1.00| 5.03| 5.03| | 4.|Bref WC Cleaner 700 ml |BUC| 9.00| 5.05| 45.45| | 5.|Burete Stella |BUC| 2.00| 1.70| 3.40| | 6.|Cif 500ml |BUC| 4.00| 6.98| 27.92| | 7.|Det. pt. geam Clin 500ml |BUC| 4.00| 6.28| 25.12| | 8.|Det. pt. geam Clin rez. 500ml |BUC| 10.00| 4.04| 40.40| | 9.|DET Pur 750ml |BUC| 6.00| 5.65| 33.90| |10.|Matura Euro |BUC| 3.00| 5.11| 15.33| |11.|Burete de vase |SET| 5.00| 1.72| 8.60| |12.|Lavete uscate P3 |SET| 4.00| 2.16| 8.64| |13.|Manusi Menaj L;M;S |BUC| 3.00| 2.93| 8.79| |14.|Persil gel univ 1l |BUC| 1.00| 17.45| 17.45| |15.|Saci Menaj 35L |BUC| 4.00| 2.90| 11.60| |16.|Coadă lemn |BUC| 5.00| 3.18| 15.90| |17.|Nufar 1l |BUC| 2.00| 9.60| 19.20| |18.|Matura curte |BUC| 2.00| 60.50| 121.00|
